
11/22/21, 11:11 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8208911 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Proposal (RFP)

Reference Number 8208911

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title Procurement of E-Prod Toolbox System Enhancements

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

SVP-2021-11-071

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small Value
Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Consulting Services

Category: Information Technology

Approved
Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 200,000.00 

Delivery
Period:

Client
Agency:

Contact
Person:

Nelson Lerios
Chief - Administrative Division
2/F DY International Bldg., San Marcelino
St. cor.
Gen. Malvar Sts.,
Malate
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-85275171
63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 22/11/2021

Last Updated / Time 22/11/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 01/12/2021 12:00 PM

Description

 
One (1) lot E-Prod Toolbox System Enhancements for Innovation Group 5

1.1 Existing BF Application of E-Prod

- Modification of Action Plan

- Modication of Monitoring

1.2 Create Regional Board Application

- GSM Modem price

- Identify triggers for sending - Manual

- Text blast formats (3 templates)

- Reports:

a) Monthly SMS Blasting firm counts

b) Yearly SMS Blasting firm counts

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


11/22/21, 11:11 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8208911 2/2

c) Prospect Client SMS blasting vs actual training attendance

- With pattern replacement (Name, Title, Date, Link, RB Contact details)

2. Custom Inhouse SMS Gateway (12months)

- Client will provide dedicated machine for the GSM modem: Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB Memory, 120GB SSD
Storage

- 1 unit of GSM Modem

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT, OTHERWISE
BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER

Created by Nelson Lerios

Date Created 18/11/2021

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help |
Contact Us
|
Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

